
North Coast V-Twins, Coffs Harbourbour - NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships

Round 3 Grafton 26-27 October 2019
Permit No 6/19/O/24765

Stock

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

37 Col Cheetham North Coast Road Racers 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       2 20       1 25       1 25       170     1st

5 Paul Slade North Coast Road Racers 2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       2 20       4 17       135     2nd
27 Ned Cain North Coast Road Racers 3 18       3 18       4 17       3 18       4 17       3 18       3 18       124     3rd

287 Brendan Kirkham North Coast Road Racers 4 17       8 13       3 18       DNF -          1 25       4 17       2 20       110     4th
369 Kayne Packenas North Coast Road Racers 5 16       4 17       5 16       9 12       5 16       5 16       5 16       109     5th
363 Chris Stocks North Coast Road Racers 6 15       5 16       7 14       4 17       6 15       6 15       7 14       106     6th
18 Mark  Carey North Coast Road Racers 7 14       6 15       6 15       5 16       8 13       7 14       8 13       100     7th
07 Howard Furner North Coast Road Racers 8 13       7 14       8 13       7 14       9 12       9 12       9 12       90       8th

013 Nick Wilkins North Coast Road Racers 9 12       10 11       9 12       8 13       10 11       10 11       10 11       81       9th
78/333 Paul Hines North Coast Road Racers DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          6 15       7 14       8 13       6 15       57       10th

96 Jonathon Harris North Coast Road Racers 10 11       9 12       10 11       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          34       11th

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

16 James Jacobs North Coast Road Racers 1 25       1 25       1 25       3 18       1 25       1 25       1 25       168     1st
260 William Stout North Coast Road Racers 4 17       4 17       3 18       1 25       3 18       4 17       3 18       130     2nd
73 Joshua Adam North Coast Road Racers 2 20       3 18       4 17       2 20       4 17       3 18       4 17       127     3rd
91 Taiyo Aksu Mike Hatcher Jnr MCC 3 18       2 20       2 20       DNF -          2 20       2 20       2 20       118     4th

333 Sid Hines North Coast Road Racers 5 16       DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          16       5th
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North Coast V-Twins, Coffs Harbourbour - NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships

Round 3 Grafton 26-27 October 2019
Permit No 6/19/O/24765

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

76 Juan Carlos Lopez NSW Supermoto Riders 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       175     1st
71 Michael Rix Macleay District MCC 5 16       2 20       3 18       2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       132     2nd

303 Ross Nisbet Sunshine Coast MCC 3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       7 14       124     3rd
97 Brad Richardson Motorcycle Sportsmen 7 14       7 14       5 16       4 17       4 17       5 16       5 16       110     4th
22 Jack Foster North Coast Road Racers 2 20       4 17       DNF -          5 16       5 16       4 17       2 20       106     5th

126 Piotr Adamus North Coast Road Racers 8 13       8 13       7 14       7 14       8 13       7 14       6 15       96       6th
422 Mark Smith North Coast Road Racers 4 17       5 16       4 17       6 15       7 14       6 15       DNF -          94       7th
21 Jamie McDonald North Coast Road Racers 6 15       6 15       6 15       DNF -          6 15       8 13       4 17       90       8th

Superlites

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

5 Paul Slade North Coast Road Racers 1 25       1 25       2 20       1 25       1 25       2 20       1 25       165     1st
448 Malcolm Dobbie North Coast Road Racers 2 20       2 20       1 25       9 12       2 20       5 16       2 20       133     2nd
37 Col Cheetham North Coast Road Racers 3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       5 16       126     3rd
27 Ned  Cain North Coast Road Racers 4 17       5 16       4 17       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       119     4th
64 Mick Carey North Coast Road Racers 5 16       4 17       5 16       4 17       5 16       6 15       6 15       112     5th
18 Mark Carey North Coast Road Racers 7 14       7 14       6 15       7 14       7 14       7 14       7 14       99       6th

369 Kayne Packenas North Coast Road Racers 6 15       6 15       8 13       6 15       6 15       9 12       9 12       97       7th
287 Brendan Kirkham North Coast Road Racers DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          5 16       DNS -          1 25       3 18       59       8th

78/333 Paul Hines North Coast Road Racers DNS -          DNS -          7 14       8 13       DNS -          8 13       8 13       53       9th
07 Howard Furner North Coast Road Racers DNQ -          8 13       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          13       10th
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North Coast V-Twins, Coffs Harbourbour - NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships

Round 3 Grafton 26-27 October 2019
Permit No 6/19/O/24765

Junior 400

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

308 John Lytras Motorcycle Sportsmen 2 20       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       170     1st
260 William Stout North Coast Road Racers 3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       128     2nd
16 James Jacobs North Coast Road Racers 1 25       DNF -          2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       125     3rd
23 Ned Foster North Coast Road Racers 4 17       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       120     4th

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

22J Jack Foster North Coast Road Racers 1 25       4 17       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       167     1st
448 Malcolm Dobbie North Coast Road Racers 2 20       1 25       3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       137     2nd
47 Nathan Pither North Coast Road Racers 3 18       2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       2 20       2 20       136     3rd
8 Kayne Packenas North Coast Road Racers 4 17       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       DNS -          103     4th

50cc Demo 4-U9 Years -          

Bike No Name Club Rd 1 Demo Rd 2 Demo Rd 3 Demo Rd 4 Demo Rd 5 Demo Rd 6 Demo Rd 7 Demo Rd 7 Demo

91 Hikaru Aksu Mike Hatcher Jnr MCC D  D  D  D  D  D  D  D 
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North Coast V-Twins, Coffs Harbourbour - NSW Short Course Road Race State Championships

Round 3 Grafton 26-27 October 2019
Permit No 6/19/O/24765

Road Race Open

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

76 Juan Carlos Lopez NSW Supermoto Riders 1 25       2 20       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       170     1st
71 Michael Rix Macleay District MCC 2 20       1 25       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       143     2nd

303 Ross Nisbet Sunshine Coast MCC 10 11       5 16       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       119     3rd
97 Brad Richardson Motorcycle Sportsmen 4 17       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       5 16       119     4th
21 Jamie McDonald North Coast Road Racers 7 14       6 15       6 15       5 16       6 15       6 15       4 17       107     5th
27 Ned Cain North Coast Road Racers 5 16       7 14       7 14       6 15       8 13       5 16       8 13       101     6th

422 Mark Smith North Coast Road Racers 3 18       4 17       5 16       7 14       5 16       7 14       DNS -          95       7th
5 Paul Slade North Coast Road Racers 6 15       8 13       8 13       8 13       7 14       9 12       7 14       94       8th

126 Piotr Adamus North Coast Road Racers 8 13       9 12       9 12       9 12       9 12       8 13       6 15       89       9th
64 Mick  Carey North Coast Road Racers 9 12       10 11       10 11       10 11       10 11       10 11       DNS -          67       10th

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name Club
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

8 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

12 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

26 Cameron  Swain North Coast Road Racers 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       DNF -          3 18       143     1st
65 Nate O'Neill Mike Hatchers Jnr MCC 6 15       6 15       4 17       4 17       4 17       3 18       2 20       119     2nd

546 Jett Kubelka North Coast Road Racers 2 20       2 20       2 20       DNF -          DNF -          1 25       1 25       110     3rd
71 James Weaver St George MCC 3 18       4 17       3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       DNF -          109     4th
81 Kristian O'Donnell Macleay District MCC 4 17       3 18       6 15       2 20       2 20       DNF -          5 16       106     5th
9 Jake Chapman North Coast Road Racers 8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       6 15       7 14       94       6th

47 Wesley  Pither North Coast Road Racers 7 14       7 14       DNF -          6 15       6 15       5 16       6 15       89       7th
20 Casey Middleton North Coast Road Racers DNS -          DNF -          7 14       5 16       7 14       4 17       4 17       78       8th

218 Kayde Packenas North Coast Road Racers 5 16       5 16       5 16       DNF -          5 16       DNS -          DNS -          64       9th
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